
CW03    Airwalker Duo
Component 

Number
Component 

Name
Size

1.1 Flange Plate ø128 x t13
1.2 Anchor Plate 140 x 80 x t6
1.3 Anchor Support Tube ø48 x 3
1.4 Flange Connecting Tube ø76 x 3
1.5 Main Frame Bend ø88 x 3
1.6 Curved Handrails ø32 x 3
1.7 Supporting Tube ø88 x 3
1.8 Steel Plate ø35 x 45 x t4
1.9 Limit Rotor
2.1 Swing Arm ø60 x 3
2.2 Pedal Plate 130 x 25 x t2
2.3 Limit Rotor
2.4 Single Pedal t2
2.5 Welding Plug ø60
3.1 Square Tube 100 x 100
3.2 Square Tube 140 x 132
3.3 Head Block Plate 135 x 135 x t4
4 Retaining Nut ø50 x t6
5 Spindle Head Cover ø70 x t5
6 Shock Pad 55 x 73
7 Bearing 6008
8 Outside Hexagonal Bolt m8 x 20
9 Cover ø88

10 Rivet 5#
11 Outside Hexagonal Bolt m12 x 180
12 Retaining Nut m12
13 Tube Sleeve ø76
14 Flat Bolts m6 x 25
15 Aluminum Alloy Cutting
16 Plastic Wood Cutting

 info@caloo.co.uk
01296 614448


